Buying at Trader Joe’s, leading teams

across national and regional categories.

Anthony Dutton
Director & CEO, Cannex

Anthony has significant public market,
corporate finance and business development
experience. Co-Founder, CEO and President of

IBC Advanced Alloys (TSXV:IB); Director of
Trakopolis IIoT Corp. (TSXV:TRAK).BA

(Econ.), MBA.

Kris Krane
President, 4Front

Prior to forming 4Front, Kris served as director
of client services for CannBe, a pioneer in

developing best practices within the medical
cannabis industry. Kris has dedicated his

career to reforming the nation’s misguided
drug policies, having served as associate
director of NORML from 2000 to 2005 and
executive director of Students for Sensible

Drug Policy from 2006

Management

Experienced & Proven Management

17

18Capital Structure

Cannex Capital – 4Front Merger Pro forma
Capital Structure

18

Cannex Shares I/O Cash (CAD) Price Shares

Common 91,603,781

Class A - Convert to Common 96,521,734

Basic I/O 188,125,515

4Front Transaction

Resulting Issuer Shares Issued to 4Front 324,431,084

Pre Transaction Acquisitions 16,100,120

Total As-Converted Common Shares Post-Merger

340,531,204

528,656,719

Dilutives

Share Purchase Options (average strike price shown) $ 14,155,476 $ 0.70 20,222,109

Cannex Subscriber Warrants (Unit PP) $ 36,164,904 $ 1.50 24,109,936

Agent Warrants $1,652,279 $1.00 1,652,279

Compensation Warrants $2,389,391 $0.70 3,413.416

Gotham Green Warrants (average strike price shown) $ 22,949,999 $ 1.70 13,521,328

Gotham Green Convertible Notes 38,554,217

Total C$ 77,312,050 101,473,285

Total Fully Diluted Common & Class A Post-Merger 630,130,004

19Execution matters

Poised to capitalize on high growth industry
Execution matters

19

Beer

$100B+
25% Penetration

Cannabis

$75B+
14%Penetration

Coffee

$50B+
50%Penetration

Wine &Spirits

$100B+
20%Penetration

Source: Market size based on Brewers Association (beer), Park Street (wine and spirits), Ackrell Capital (coffee), Cowen Group (cannabis). Penetration
rates based on Panel Data (beer), Park Street (wine and spirits), Ackrell Capital (coffee), and Cowen Group  (cannabis). Penetration defined as percentage
of adults consuming respective product in the past year.